CHARLOTTE
7.0 Multi-Use Compression
Screw System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
®
Surgical Technique as described by:
Gregory C. Berlet, MD
Hodges Davis, MD

x
 B
Appendix B DARCO® Ordering Information 15
Ordering
Information
DARCO®
7.0mm Headless Compression Screws
4419KITA
Part Number Description
DCS01640 40mm X 16mm
DCS01645 45mm X 16mm
DCS01650 50mm X 16mm
DCS01655 55mm X 16mm
DCS01660 60mm X 16mm
DCS01665 65mm X 16mm
DCS01670 70mm X 16mm
DCS01675 75mm X 16mm
DCS01680 80mm X 16mm
DCS01685 85mm X 16mm
DCS01690 90mm X 16mm
DCS01695 95mm X 16mm
DCS16100 100mm X 16mm
DCS16105 105mm X 16mm
DCS16110 110mm X 16mm
DCS03275 75mm X 32mm
DCS03280 80mm X 32mm
DCS03285 85mmX 32mm
DCS03290 90mm X 32mm
DCS03295 95mm X 32mm
DCS32100 100mm X 32mm
DCS32105 105mm X 32mm
DCS32110 110mm X 32mm
DCS07011 Straight Washer
DCS07012 Oblique Washer
44182523 K-wire 2.5mm x 230mm
44180010 5mm Cannulated Drill
44180010  5mm Cannulated Drill
Part Number Description